o The application package  costs  $100 (includes  the  Tax Credit Program, 

HOME & HTF Program) 

b. Application-Related Fees 

o HOME/HTF Program Application Fees 

▪ CHDO’s: $0.00  
▪ One-half of 1% (0.50%) of requested amount, with a minimum 

payment of two thousand and five hundred dollars ($2,500) 
and a maximum of ten thousand dollars ($10,000). This fee is 
non-refundable and non- transferable. 

c. Monitoring/Asset Management Fee 

o Projects with HOME/HTF grants will be charged fifty dollars ($50) per 
HOME unit during the HOME compliance period.